PYROS - Evolution #6746
Evolution # 6717 (Nouveau): ============== (( PYROS SOFTWARE ))
Evolution # 6701 (Nouveau): ======= ((F)) MODULE - OBSERVER (cde-ctrl) =======
Evolution # 6742 (Nouveau): ----- ((F)) FUNCTION - DEVICES CDE-CTRL -----
((T)) CDE-CTRL PLC
02/08/2019 11:59 am - Etienne Pallier

Status:
Priority:
Assignee:
Category:
Target version:

Nouveau
Normal

Version 0.40 - CDE-CTRL (mainly Telescq

Start date:
Due date:
% Done:

Estimated time:

Spent time:

02/08/2019

0%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description

05/11/2024

1/1




